
ABC Movers Boston Inc. 
This tariff contains the description, regulations, and rates applicable to the furnishing services 
and facilities for household goods services provided by ABC Movers Boston Inc. with principal 
offices at 58 Pulaski St., Peabody MA 01960. This tariff on file with Commonwealth of 
Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities, and copies may be inspected during normal 
business hours at the Company's principal place of business. 
The Company's telephone number are: 

1. 323-570-6029 Artem Gladkikh. 

2. 781-334-8338 Office. 

Tariff Rates: 
1. 2 men/truck - $135 per hour 

2. 3 men/truck - $165 per hour 

3. 4 men/truck - $195 per hour 

4. 5 men/truck - $225 per hour 
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Every additional mover - $35 per hour ,:;,¾.ij 

Every additional truck - $45 per hour ' 
All this rates including some packing materials - Stretch Film, Tape, Moving Blankets (for 
use during the move), Wardrobe Boxes (for use during the move). 
All Truck of ABC Movers Boston Inc. have all necessary supplies for move - Dolly, 4 Wheel 
Dolly, Moving Blankets, Tools, Wrapping Materials. 
Minimum charge for regular move is 2 hours plus travel time. 

Travel Time: 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. have the policy of the travel time: 

1. Boston area plus 30 min to minimum charge of 2 hours. 

2. If Pick Up location of the shipper located in 40 miles away from principal address of the 

company ABC Movers Boston Inc. plus 1 hour to minimum charge of 2 hours. 

Payments: 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. accepted payments: 

1. Cash 

2. Credit Cards 

3. Money Order 

4. Cashier's Checks 

5. Certified Checks 

All moves have to been paid in fu!I when job is done with some of the payment method listed 
above. 

ABC Movers Boston Inc. may require the shipper to pre-pay, in full or in part, for a specific 
service required by the shipper on or before starting the performance of the service. 



ABC Movers Boston Inc. reserves the right to discont inue service(s) upon written notice, 
when necessitated by conditions beyond its control or when the customer is using its 
services in violation of the provisions of this tariff or in violation of the law. 

2/19/2020 
President: 
Artem Gladkikh 



ABC Movers Boston Inc. require the shipper to pre-pay of the $100 deposit before starting the 
performance of the service. When job will be done this deposit will be deducted from the total 
cost of the move. 

Parking Tickets: 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. have the policy of the parking tickets: 
Customer is responsible of the any parking tickets during the move. 

Packing: 
Articles that must be packed, crated, or wrapped may be prepared for shipping by the shipper 
or ABC Movers Boston Inc. will perform the service at the request of the shipper. 

Regular Hours of Service: 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. regular hours of service are between 7AM and 8PM each day except 
for Sundays and legal holidays, except as otherwise provided. 

Cancelation Fee: 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. will charge cancelation fee in amount $250, if shipper cancel the move 
less than before 24 hours of the scheduled service. 

Bulky Items: 
The following charges will apply to the following items: 

1. Upright Piano - $300 

2. Baby Grand Piano - $600 

3. Marble Top Dining Tables - $200 

4. Refrigerators - $100 

Storage in Transit: 
If the shipper requested the shipment be held in the storage before delivery to the point of 
destination, the following charges will apply. 
Charge per square foot. 

1. Storage less than 30 - day period - $2 per square foot. 

2. Storage 30- day period and over - $1 per square foot. 

3. Overnight storage - $200 flat fee. 

Value Protection 
ABC Movers Boston Inc. have minimum coverage of the damaged items of 0,6 cents per pound. 

Limitation On Service: 
Service(s) may not be used for any unlawful purposes. 


